
BMBA 2024 SEASON SCHEDULE
MITE

Mite 1 - CHALLENGES UNLIMITED
Mite 2 - FALLS LAW
Mite 3 - BILL SMITH EXCAVATING

DATE 6:00 - 7:30 PM 7:30 - 9PM
Monday May 27, 2024 Diamond 4 - Challenges Unlimited vs Falls Law
Friday May 31, 2024 Diamond 1 - Bill Smith Excavating vs Challenges Unlimited
Monday June 3, 2024 Diamond 4 - Falls Law vs Bill Smith Excavating
Friday June 7, 2024 Diamond 1 - Falls Law vs Challenges Unlimited
Monday June 10, 2024 Diamond 4 - Challenges Unlimited vs Bill Smith Excavating Diamond 4 - Bill Smith Excavating vs Falls Law
Monday June 17, 2024 Diamond 4 - Challenges Unlimited vs Falls Law
Friday June 21, 2024 Diamond 1 - Bill Smith Excavating vs Challenges Unlimited
Monday June 24, 2024 Diamond 4 - Falls Law vs Bill Smith Excavating
Friday June 28, 2024 Diamond 1 - Falls Law vs Challenges Unlimited
Friday July 5, 2024 Diamond 1 - Bill Smith Excavating vs Challenegs Unlimited Diamond 1 - Challenges Unlimited vs Falls Law
Monday July 8, 2024 Diamond 4 - Bill Smith Excavating vs Falls Law Diamond 4 - Falls Law vs Challenges Unlimited
Monday July 15, 2024 Diamond 4 - Challenges Unlimited vs Bill Smith Excavating Diamond 4 - Falls Law vs Bill Smith Excavating
Monday July 22, 2024 Diamond 4 - Falls Law vs Challenges Unlimted
Friday July 26, 2024 Diamond 1 - Bill Smith Excavating vs Challenges Unlimited
Monday July 29, 2024 Diamond 4 - Falls Law vs Bill Smith Excavating
Friday August 2, 2024 Diamond 1 - Challenges Unlimited vs Bill Smith Excavating
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